Features and Benefits
Compact size: H 7 x W 15.5 x 4-in
Separate telco and subscriber doors, lock option availa-
ble
Top and bottom cable entry
Maintains minimum bend radius of standard fibers
Available with a factory-assembled preconnectorized
cable stub

Family Spec Sheet 0179_NAFTA_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2016-01-30
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Dimensions (HxWxD) Shipping Weight
WBT-012 Wall-Mountable Building Terminal (WBT),
housing only, 12 F
17.8 cm x 39.4 cm x
10.2 cm
(7 in x 15.5 in x 4 in)
6 lb
(3 kg)
WBT-012-L Wall-Mountable Building Terminal (WBT), with
lock option, 12 F
17.8 cm x 39.4 cm x
10.2 cm
(7 in x 15.5 in x 4 in)
6 lb
(3 kg)
WBT-024 Wall-Mountable Building Terminal (WBT),
housing only, SC only, 24 F
17.8 cm x 39.4 cm x
10.2 cm
(7 in x 15.5 in x 4 in)
6 lb
(3 kg)
WBT-024-L Wall-Mountable Building Terminal (WBT), with
lock option, SC only, 24 F
17.8 cm x 39.4 cm x
10.2 cm
(7 in x 15.5 in x 4 in)